TORQUE MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
2026
TORQUE MEASUREMENT
Torque Measurement Overview .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .   3
Torque Testers  .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .    .  6
Torque Data Analyzers .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9

FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Heavy industrial design
•	 Software included for ADTT Torque Tester
•	 Auditor Torque Testers are designed for
intuitive and functional usability.
•	 Testers are designed to audit torque wrenches
and power tools, including pulse tools
Torque Testers
7www.aimco-global.com
Auditor Torque Cube
ATC Auditor Torque Cube Models
Recommended Torque Range Weight W x H x D Square Drive
Model NM IN-LB/FT-LB KG LB MM IN IN
Vertical Configuration
ATC-10 0.13 - 1.13 1 - 10 in-lb 1.13 2.5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 1/4
ATC-25 0.28 - 2.83 2.5 - 25 in-lb 1.13 2.5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 1/4
ATC-100 1.13 - 11.3 10 - 100 in-lb 1.13 2.5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 1/4
ATC-250 2.83 - 28.3 25 - 250 in-lb 1.13 2.5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 3/8
ATC-500 5.65 - 56.5 50 - 500 in-lb 1.13 2.5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 3/8
ATC-750 8.47 - 84.8 75 - 750 in-lb 1.13 2.5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 3/8
ATC-1000 11.3 - 113 100 - 1000 in-lb 1.13 2.5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 3/8
ATC-1800 21.2 - 203 188 - 1,800 in-lb 1.13 2.5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 1/2
Horizontal Configuration
ATC-150F 20 - 200 15 - 150 ft-lb 2.25 5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 1/2
ATC-250F 34 - 340 25 - 250 ft-lb 2.25 5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 1/2
ATC-500F 68 - 678 50 - 500 ft-lb 2.25 5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 3/4
ATC-750F 102 - 1,017 75 - 750 ft-lb 2.25 5 79 x 95 x 83 3.13 x 3.75 x 3.25 3/4
The Auditor Torque Cube (ATC) is a compact, versatile
desktop tester that provides a multitude of capabilities.
The ATC is designed to test hand or power tools with the
following:

0–5
(3–5 come with casters) 2
AHCTS-025K
34,000 Nm / 25,000 ft-lb
0–5
(3–5 come with casters) 2
AHCTS-050K
68,000 Nm / 50,000 ft-lb
0–5
(3–5 come with casters) 2
16 www.aimco-global.com
AIMTS Test Stand Models
Capacity Weight Dimensions (W x H x D)
Model FT-LB Nm LB KG IN MM Sq. Dr.
AIMTS-0050 5 - 50 7 - 70 10 4.5 8 x 10 x 4 203 x 254 x 102 3/4”
AIMTS-0250 25 - 250 34 - 340 10 4.5 8 x 10 x 4 203 x 254 x 102 3/4”
AIMTS-0500 50 - 500 68 - 680 10 4.5 8 x 10 x 4 203 x 254 x 102 3/4”
AIMTS-2000 200 - 2,000 271 - 2,710 16 7.3 10 x 12 x 8 254 x 305 x 203 1.5”
AIMTS-2500 250 - 2,500 340 - 3,400 16 7.3 10 x 12 x 8 254 x 305 x 203 1.5”
AIMTS-5000 500 - 5,000 678 - 6,780 16 7.3 10 x 12 x 8 254 x 305 x 203 1.5”
Refer to Configuration Options below for required ordering options.
AIMTS TEST STAND FOR IMPACT TOOLS
Obtain accurate test results with the AIMTS Series Impact Test Stand.
When used with an Auditor ATDA Analyzer, the tool’s performance

with Production and Quality functionality.
Integrated WiFi technology for wireless
communication over Open Protocol.
Software included
Bi-Directional accuracy of +/- X of indicated reading
within the top 90% of the tester’s capacity
3% 0.50% 0.1%
ATWL Torque Wrench Loaders
Auditor's torque wrench loaders are used for
calibration of all types of torque wrenches,
eliminating human variables for more
accurate measurement.
ATWL Torque Wrench Loaders
Model Max Capacity Size
FT-LB NM IN CM
ATWL-250 250 340 12" (H) x 12" (D) x 30" (L) 30.5 cm (H) x 30.5 cm (D) x 76.2 cm (L)
ATWL-750 750 1,020 12" (H) x 16" (D) x 66" (L) 30.5 cm (H) x 40.6 cm (D) x 167.6 cm (L)
ATWL-1000 1,000 1,360 12" (H) x 24" (D) x 72" (L) 30.5 cm (H) x 61 cm (D) x 183 cm (L)
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Solid machined aluminum base for stability
•	 Lead screw moves wrench handle to load
transducer

counterclockwise directions
APTW Torque Wrench Models
WRENCH MODEL TORQUE RANGE INSERT ACCEPTED
APTW-25 5 – 25 Nm 12 mm
APTW-50 10 – 50 Nm 12 mm
APTW-100 20 – 100 Nm 12 mm
APTW-150 30 – 150 Nm 12 mm
APTW-200 40 – 200 Nm 14 mm
APTW-340 60 – 340 Nm 14 mm
19www.aimco-global.com
Auditor Electronic Torque Wrenches
ATW Torque Wrench Models
Torque Range Square Drive
Model NM FT-LB IN
ATW-0100F 14 - 136 10 - 100 3/8
ATW-0200F 27 - 272 20 - 200 1/2
ATW-0500F 68 - 680 50 - 500 3/4
ATW-1000F 136 - 1,360 100 - 1,000 1
Required Accessory: ATDBRIS IS cable to connect Auditor ATDA instrument.
ATW Electronic Torque Wrenches
Precise Tightening and Auditing of Your Assembly Applications
•	 Non-Length Dependent – Where the operator’s hand is positioned

Transducer (Smart)
Auditor Stationary Transducer
Industry Standard
Auditor Stationary Transducer
Industry Standard
Used in Conjunction with Analyzer
ADTT X X
ATDA X X X
Please contact an AIMCO Customer Service Associate for additional information, 1-503-254-6600, or toll free 1-800-852-1368.
ARTU Smart Rotary Transducers
For use with ADTT Torque Testers
Rotary Smart Drive Max Torque Weight
Model* IN NM IN-LB/FT-LB LB
ARTU-25H-2T(A) 1/4 Hex 2 18 in-lb 1.0
ARTU-25H-5T(A) 1/4 Hex 5 44 in-lb 1.0
ARTU-25H-10T(A) 1/4 Hex 10 88 in-lb 1.0
ARTU-25H-20T(A) 1/4 Hex 20 180 in-lb 1.0
ARTU-25S-10T(A) 1/4 Sq. 10 88 in-lb 1.0
ARTU-25S-20T(A) 1/4 Sq. 20 180 in-lb 1.0
ARTU-38S-25T(A) 3/8 Sq. 25 225 in-lb 1.2
ARTU-38S-75T(A) 3/8 Sq. 75 50 ft-lb 1.2
ARTU-50S-180T(A) 1/2 Sq. 180 130 ft-lb 1.5
ARTU-75S-250T(A) 3/4 Sq. 250 180 ft-lb 2.2
ARTU-75S-500T(A) 3/4 Sq. 500 370 ft-lb 2.2
ARTU-100S-750T(A) 1 Sq. 750 553 ft-lb 4.0
ARTU-100S-1400T(A) 1 Sq. 1400 1,025 ft-lb 4.0
*Models ending with T measure Torque only transducers. Models ending with TA measure
Torque and Angle.
AUDITOR ROTARY TRANSDUCERS
Suitable for use with all continuous drive tools, impulse tools, and torque wrenches.
ARTIS Industry Standard Rotary Transducers
For use with ATDA Torque Analyzers
Industry Standard Drive Max Torque Weight
Model* IN NM IN-LB/FT-LB LB
ARTIS-25H-2T(A) 1/4 Hex 2 18 in-lb 1.0
ARTIS-25H-5T(A) 1/4 Hex 5 44 in-lb 1.0
ARTIS-25H-10T(A) 1/4 Hex 10 88 in-lb 1.0
ARTIS-25H-20T(A) 1/4 Hex 20 180 in-lb 1.0
ARTIS-25S-10T(A) 1/4 Sq. 10 88 in-lb 1.0
ARTIS-25S-20T(A) 1/4 Sq. 20 180 in-lb 1.0
ARTIS-38S-25T(A) 3/8 Sq. 25 225 in-lb 1.2
ARTIS-38S-75T(A) 3/8 Sq. 75 50 ft-lb 1.2
ARTIS-50S-180T(A) 1/2 Sq. 180 130 ft-lb 1.5
ARTIS-75S-250T(A) 3/4 Sq. 250 180 ft-lb 2.2
ARTIS-75S-500T(A) 3/4 Sq. 500 370 ft-lb 2.2
ARTIS-100S-750T(A) 1 Sq. 750 553 ft-lb 4.0
ARTIS-100S-1400T(A) 1 Sq. 1400 1,025 ft-lb 4.0
*Models ending with T measure Torque only transducers. Models ending with TA measure
Torque and Angle.
ARTU Smart Rotary
Transducers

Small compact design,
that allows use in
limited access areas.
Rugged aluminum alloy
housing. Can be used
with multiple brands of
analyzers.
23www.aimco-global.com
Stationary Transducers with joint rundown fixtures and, where applicable, bench stands.
AUDITOR STATIONARY TRANSDUCERS
ASTIS Industry Standard Transducers
For use with ATDA Torque Analyzers
Max Torque Drive
Model* NM IN-LB/FT-LB IN
ASTIS-25D-11 11 100 in-lb 1/4
ASTIS-25D-28 28 250 in-lb 1/4
ASTIS-38D-135 135 100 ft-lb 3/8
ASTIS-50D-270 270 200 ft-lb 1/2
ASTIS-75D-1000 1017 750 ft-lb 3/4
ASTIS-100D-1700 1,695 Nm 1,250 ft-lb 1
* For configuration options, contact an AIMCO Customer Service Associate, 1-503-254-6600, or toll free 1-800-852-1368.
ASTIS Industry Standard

*For configuration options, contact an AIMCO Customer Service Associate, 1-503-254-6600, or toll free 1-800-852-1368.
AISI / AISF Industry Standard
Stationary Transducers
Connect to ATDA analyzers
and mount directly to a
benchtop. Can be used
with multiple brands of
analyzers.
AISI = Torque in in-lb
AISF - Torque in ft-lb
ASTU Smart Transducers
For use with ADTT Torque Testers
Max Torque Drive
Model* NM IN-LB/FT-LB IN
ASTU-25D-6 5.6 50 in-lb 1/4
ASTU-25D-11 11 100 in-lb 1/4
ASTU-25D-28 28 250 in-lb 1/4
ASTU-38D-67 67 50 ft-lb 3/8
ASTU-38D-135 135 100 ft-lb 3/8
ASTU-50D-270 270 200 ft-lb 1/2
ASTU-75D-540 540 400 ft-lb 3/4
ASTU-75D-1000 1,017 750 ft-lb 3/4
ASTU-100D-1700 1,695 1,250 ft-lb 1
*For configuration options, contact an AIMCO Customer Service Associate, 1-503-254-6600, or toll free 1-800-852-1368.
ASTU Smart Stationary

     ARTIS X X X X
*Spline drive feature provides rundown control when testing pulse tools.
AUDITOR RUNDOWN FIXTURES
To test power tools, pneumatic or electric, consistent rotational speed must
be achieved. The joint rundown fixture/simulator provides the means by
which the tool motor and spindle rotates freely at the start of the test cycle
and then develops torque as rotation resistance increases as fastener/joint
load increases. The linearity and consistency of the joint rundown fixtures/
simulators vary greatly and the tool test data is a product of the variations in
these rundown fixtures. Higher quality joint rundown fixtures produce torque
data with less scatter.
HDS Series
ARDIA Models
Recommended Torque Range Square
Model* NM IN-LB Drive
ARDIA-10 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) .13 - 1.13 1.0 - 10 1/4”
ARDIA-25 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) .28 - 2.8 2.5 - 25 1/4”
ARDIA-50 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) .56 - 5.6 5 - 50 1/4”
ARDIA-100 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 1.3 - 11.3 10 - 100 1/4”
ARDIA-150 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 1.7 - 16.9 15 - 150 1/4”
ARDIA-250 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 2.8 - 28.3 25 - 250 3/8”
ARDIA-350 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 4 - 40 35 - 350 3/8”
ARDIA-500 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 5.6 - 56.5 50 - 500 3/8”
ARDIA-750 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 8.5 - 84.7 75 - 750 3/8”
ARDIA-1000 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 11.3 - 113 100 - 1,000 3/8”
*Add “HD” to part numbers for wear resistant models. Add “HDS” to part numbers for fully
encapsulated wear resistant models.
*Add “HDE” to part numbers for partial encapsulated wear resistant models.
HD Series
HDE Series
ARDFA Models
Recommended Torque Range Square
Model* NM FT-LB Drive
ARDFA-100 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 13.6 - 136 10 - 100 1/2”
ARDFA-150 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 20.4 - 204 15 - 150 1/2”
ARDFA-250 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 34 - 340 25 - 250 1/2”
ARDFA-350 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 48 - 475 35 - 350 1/2”
ARDFA-500 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 67.8 - 678 50 - 500 3/4”
ARDFA-600 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 81.6 - 816 60 - 600 3/4”
ARDFA-750 (HD) (HDE) (HDS) 101.7 - 1,017 75 - 750 3/4”
* Add “HD” to part numbers for wear resistant models. Add “HDS” to part numbers for
  encapsulated wear resistant models.
* Add “HDE” to part numbers for partial encapsulated wear resistant models.